


60 KG 67 KG 77 KG 87 KG 97 KG 130 KG

1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 1 1 1

1 1 2 2 2 2

1 1 1 2 1 1

3 5 6 6 5 5

Nombre de nations - Number of Countries 4

Nombre d'engagés par nation / Number of Entries By Country 

Absolute Cup Ivan Yariguin – ALROSA Cup
1-2.12.2018   Moscow,  Russia

STYLE  GR

30

TOTAL

6

7

10

7

TOTAL

Pays - Country

AZE

GEO

RUS

UZB



Huseynli Turaj, Abbasov Zohrab

60 KG Mammadov Ramiz
67 KG Jafarov Karim
77 KG Dadov Islambek
87 KG Huseynov Rafig
97 KG Magomedov Zamir
130 KG Eyubov Turman

67 KG Mikeladze Murad
67 KG Khetsuriani Joni 
77 KG Tsulukidze Mindia
77 KG Gogoli Bakuri DSQ
87 KG Khetsuriani Gurami
97 KG Melia Georgi
130 KG Murvandze Valerian

60 KG Samatov Rodion
67 KG Kiyankin Aleksey
77 KG Kadirov Egor
77 KG Petaikin Dmitri 
87 KG Ostaev Alan
87 KG Saleev Evgeny
97 KG Melnikov Nikita
97 KG Magomedov Kantemir
130 KG Ayubov Alikhan 
130 KG Shchur Vitali 

MAMADALIV SHUKHRAT
RUZIKULOV RAVSHAN, KUDRATOV RUSTAM

60 KG Tukhtaev Firuz
67 KG Rakhmatov Mirzobek
77 KG Nalgiev Bilan
87 KG Assakalov Rustam
87 KG Shamsiddinov Muhamadali
97 KG Turdiev Jahongir
130 KG Abdullaev Muminjon

Médecin / Medical Staff :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Entraineur / Coach :

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)

Médecin / Medical Staff :

GEORGIA (GEO)

Absolute Cup Ivan Yariguin – ALROSA Cup

1-2.12.2018   Moscow,  Russia

STYLE  GR

Gegeshidze Vladimer
Entraineur / Coach : Rokua beka, Gadabadze Shalva, Guliashvili Shmagi

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Entraineur / Coach :
Kumaritov Vadim
Kadilov David, Ivanchenko Mikhail

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

UZBEKISTAN (UZB)
Chef de délégation / Team Leader :
Entraineur / Coach :

RUSSIA (RUS)

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :



- -

3 Р1 Р2 Р1 Р2

3 0 3

1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

3 3 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 7 4 3

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

5 0 5 8 7 1

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

5 3 2 5 5 0

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 8 0 8

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

4 4 0 3 2 1

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 5 0 5

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

4 4 0 6 1 5

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 8 4 4

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 2 1 1

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 1 1 0 0 0

4-2

60 KG

UZB1

AZE

2

2 RUS

UZB AZE

4 AZE

67 KG RUS

RUS
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STYLE  GR

Round 1

UZBEKISTAN (UZB) AZERBAIJAN (AZE)

3 GEO

3 GEO

4 AZE

1 UZB

77 KG UZB AZE

2 RUS 4 AZE

1 UZB 3 GEO

1 UZB 3 GEO

GEO

97 KG RUS

87 KG RUS

1

130 KG RUS GEO

2 RUS 4 AZE

5-1

GEORGIA (GEO)RUSSIA (RUS)

WINNER: WINNER:RUSSIA AZERBAIJAN

AZE

UZB 3

2

AZE

2 RUS 4 AZE

RUS 4 AZE

1 UZB 3 GEO



- -

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 8 5 3

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 4 2 2

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

2 1 1 4 4

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 1 1

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 7 1 6

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 4 0 4

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

7 0 7 9 9 0

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

6 6 0 8 3 5

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

9 9 0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

11 11 5 1 4

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0 0

5-1

67 KG UZB

60 KG UZB
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STYLE  GR

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)

1 UZB 2 RUS

Absolute Cup Ivan Yariguin – ALROSA Cup

Round 2

UZBEKISTAN (UZB) GEORGIA (GEO) RUSSIA (RUS)

1 UZB 2 RUS

1 UZB 2 RUS

RUS

3 GEO 4 AZE

3 GEO 4 AZE

RUS

87 KG UZB

77 KG UZB RUS

3 GEO 4 AZE

RUS

1 UZB 2 RUS

1 UZB 2 RUS

3 GEO 4 AZE

130 KG UZB

97 KG GEO RUS

3 GEO 4 AZE

RUS

6-0

1 UZB 2 RUS

3 GEO 4 AZE

WINNER: UZBEKISTAN WINNER: RUSSIA



- AZERBAIJAN (AZE) -

4 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

9 9 0

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

7 7 0 1 0 1

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 2 1 1

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

9 9 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

0 0 8 8

0 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 9 9

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

9 3 6 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

3 0 3 6 6

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

9 9 1 1 0

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 4 1 0 1

5-1

67 KG UZB

60 KG UZB
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STYLE  GR

GEORGIA (GEO)

1 UZB 2 RUS

Absolute Cup Ivan Yariguin – ALROSA Cup

Round 3

UZBEKISTAN (UZB) RUSSIA (RUS)

1 UZB 2 RUS

1 UZB 2 RUS

RUS

4 AZE 3 GEO

4 AZE 3 GEO

GEO

87 KG AZE

77 KG UZB GEO

4 AZE 3 GEO

RUS

1 UZB 2 RUS

1 UZB 2 RUS

4 AZE 3 GEO

130 KG UZB

97 KG UZB RUS

4 AZE 3 GEO

GEO

3-3

1 UZB 2 RUS

4 AZE 3 GEO

WINNER: UZBEKISTAN WINNER: RUSSIA



UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP

UZB Tukhtaev Firuz 3 1 60 KG RUS Samatov Rodion 1 0

UZB Rakhmatov Mirzobek 1 0 67 KG RUS Kiyankin Aleksey 3 1

UZB Nalgiev Bilan 3 1 77 KG RUS Kadirov Egor 1 0

UZB Assakalov Rustam 1 0 87 KG RUS Saleev Evgeny 3 1

UZB Turdiev Jahongir 0 0 97 KG RUS Melnikov Nikita 3 1

UZB Abdullaev Muminjon 0 0 130 KG RUS Shchur Vitali 3 1

Total 8 2 Total 14 4

GEORGIA (GEO) CP VP AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP

GEO 60 KG AZE Mammadov Ramiz 5 1

GEO Khetsuriani Joni 1 0 67 KG AZE Jafarov Karim 3 1

GEO Tsulukidze Mindia 1 0 77 KG AZE Dadov Islambek 3 1

GEO Khetsuriani Gurami 1 0 87 KG AZE Huseynov Rafig 3 1

GEO Melia Georgi 1 0 97 KG AZE Magomedov Zamir 3 1

GEO Murvandze Valerian 3 1 130 KG AZE Eyubov Turman 0 0

Total 7 1 Total 17 5

UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP GEORGIA (GEO) CP VP

UZB Tukhtaev Firuz 5 1 60 KG

UZB Rakhmatov Mirzobek 3 1 67 KG GEO Mikeladze Murad 1 0

UZB Nalgiev Bilan 5 1 77 KG GEO Gogoli Bakuri 0 0

UZB Assakalov Rustam 3 1 87 KG GEO Khetsuriani Gurami 1 0

UZB Turdiev Jahongir 1 0 97 KG GEO Melia Georgi 3 1

UZB Abdullaev Muminjon 4 1 130 KG GEO Murvandze Valerian 0 0

Total 21 5 Total 5 1

  Round 1

   Round 2

Absolute Cup Ivan Yariguin – ALROSA Cup

1-2.12.2018   Moscow,  Russia

STYLE  GR

  Round 1



RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP

RUS Samatov Rodion 3 1 60 KG AZE Mammadov Ramiz 1 0

RUS Kiyankin Aleksey 5 1 67 KG AZE Jafarov Karim 0 0

RUS Petaikin Dmitri 3 1 77 KG AZE Dadov Islambek 1 0

RUS Ostaev Alan 4 1 87 KG AZE Huseynov Rafig 0 0

RUS Magomedov Kantemir 4 1 97 KG AZE Magomedov Zamir 0 0

RUS Shchur Vitali 3 1 130 KGAZE Eyubov Turman 0 0

Total 22 6 2 0

UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP

UZB Tukhtaev Firuz 4 1 60 KG AZE Mammadov Ramiz 0 0

UZB Rakhmatov Mirzobek 3 1 67 KG AZE Jafarov Karim 1 0

UZB Nalgiev Bilan 4 1 77 KG AZE Dadov Islambek 0 0

UZB Shamsiddinov Muhamadali 0 0 87 KG AZE Huseynov Rafig 4 1

UZB Assakalov Rustam 3 1 97 KG AZE Magomedov Zamir 1 0

UZB Abdullaev Muminjon 4 1 130 KGAZE Eyubov Turman 0 0

Total 18 5 6 1

RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP GEORGIA (GEO) CP VP

RUS Samatov Rodion 5 1 60 KG

RUS Kiyankin Aleksey 1 0 67 KG GEO Mikeladze Murad 1 1

RUS Kadirov Egor 0 0 77 KG GEO Tsulukidze Mindia 4 1

RUS Ostaev Alan 5 1 87 KG GEO Khetsuriani Gurami 0 0

RUS Melnikov Nikita 5 1 97 KG GEO Melia Georgi 0 0

RUS Ayubov Alikhan 1 0 130 KG GEO Murvandze Valerian 3 1

Total 17 3 8 3

 

   Round 3

 Round 3
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STYLE  GR

   Round 2



2 - 4 5 - 1 5 - 1

8 - 14 21 - 5 18 - 6

4 - 2 6 - 0 3 - 3

14 - 8 22 - 2 17 - 8

1 - 5 1 - 5 3 - 3

7 - 17 5 - 21 8 - 17

5 - 1 0 - 6 1 - 5
17 - 7 2 - 22 6 - 18

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4

3

3

Final Ranking

UZBEKISTAN

RUSSIA

4 AZE 25 - 47 6 - 12

3

RESULTS 

- 5

GEO

Round 1 Round 3

47

53

20

25

18

55

-

5

RESULTS 

2 RUS 313

Round 2

1

Sn Nat 

UZB

Points

2

P.M 

12 -

CP
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STYLE  GR

2

-

-

1

4

Rank 

- 13

AZERBAIJAN 

3

0

62

2 1

GEORGIA

1

4 1 2

3 4

1 4



57 KG 65 KG 74 KG 86 KG 97 KG 125 KG

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 2 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2

UZB 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 6 6 7 6 6

Nombre de nations - Number of Countries 5

IRI

AZE

Pays - Country

TOTAL 37

TOTAL

6

7

6

12

6

RUS

GEO

Nombre d'engagés par nation / Number of Entries By Country 

Absolute Cup Ivan Yariguin – ALROSA Cup
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STYLE  FS



Alijanov Nazim

57 KG Bazarganov Islam
65 KG Dalgatov Anvarbek
74 KG Omarov Gadjimurad
86 KG Aliev Kanan
97 KG Bakirov Roman
125 KG Hamidli Rahid

GOGRICHIANI GIORGI

57 KG Dzigua Goga
65 KG Vakhtangashvili Amiran
74 KG Tlashadze David
86 KG Beradze Zaur 
86 KG Kvelashvili Jumber
96 KG Metreveli Zviadi
125 KG Gusoshvili Omar 

57 KG Hajiaghaniasamakoushi Nader Ahmad
65 KG Biabani Pejman
74 KG Kavousi Amir Hossein Morteza Gholi
86 KG Bazrighaleh Ahmad Yousef 
97 KG Foroutanrami Abbas
125 KG Mohebbi Yadollah

57 KG Donduk-Ool Khuresh-Ool 
57 KG Tyutrin Aryian
65 KG Sharastepanov Dasha
65 KG Kuular Nachyin
74 KG Betanov Devid 
74 KG Suchkov Nikita
86 KG Khashpakov Khabil
86 KG Naniev Slavik
97 KG Magomedov Rasul
97 KG Kurbanov Zainulla
125 KG Nurasulov Magomedgazhi
125 KG Magomedov Mukhamagazi

UZBEKISTAN (UZB)
Chef de délégation / Team Leader : MAMADALIV SHUKHRAT
Entraineur / Coach : KHIKMATOB OLIMDJAN, AZARBAEV ABDURAUF

57 KG Shavkatov Makhmudjon
65 KG Rakhmonov Abbos
74 KG Prisyajnyuk Artyom
86 KG Vakhobov Abdulrasul
97 KG Mukaramov Sukhtobjan
125 KG Rakhimov Khasanboy

Tedeev Dzambolat
Tigiev Taimuraz, Tsargush Denis, Belonovski Yuri 
Goziumov Khetag, Feldsherov Vitalii

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Médecin / Medical Staff :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Médecin / Medical Staff :

LOMIDZE LASHA
Entraineur / Coach :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Entraineur / Coach :

KETISHVILI LASHA, KHULELIDZE LUKHUM, 

IRAN (IRI)
Chef de délégation / Team Leader : GHOLAMREZA MOHAMMADI
Entraineur / Coach :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

EBRAHIM MEHRABAN ROUDBNEH, ALI SHOKRPORROUDBARI

Médecin / Medical Staff :

RUSSIA (RUS)

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :
Entraineur / Coach :

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)
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STYLE  FS

Médecin / Medical Staff :

GEORGIA (GEO)



- -

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

2 1 1 2 2 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

5 0 5 6 2 4

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

9 1 8 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

8 0 8 4 2 2

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

5 5 0 4 0 4

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

8 0 8 4 3 1

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 1 1 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

6 4 2 11 1 10

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

3 2 1 4 4 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

9 4 5 14 6 8

5 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

10 0 10 1 1

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 11 11

4-2

IRI

GEO 4 IRI

AZE

5-1

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)GEORGIA (GEO)

WINNER: WINNER:GEORGIA IRAN 

IRI

IRI

2 GEO 4 IRI

UZB

3

2

AZE1

97 KG GEO

125 KG UZB

1

2 GEO

UZB

3

AZE

2 GEO 4 IRI

74 KG GEO

4 IRI

65 KG UZB

1 UZB 3 AZE

3 AZE

86 KG GEO

1 UZB

1 UZB

IRI

2 GEO 4 IRI

3 AZE

2 GEO

GEO

3 AZE

4 IRI

57 KG
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IRI

UZB1

STYLE  FS

Round 1

UZBEKISTAN (UZB) IRAN (IRI)



UZBEKISTAN (UZB) -

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 1 1 0

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 5 0 5

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

10 10 0 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

0 0 11 5 6

4 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

10 2 8 2 0 2

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 8 4 4

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

6 2 4 7 3 4

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 8 4 4

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

11 5 6 7 3 4

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 6 6 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

9 4 5 5 2 3

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 0 0 0

6-0

5 RUS 2 GEO
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Round 2

RUSSIA (RUS) GEORGIA (GEO) AZERBAIJAN (AZE)
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STYLE  FS

AZE

1 UZB 3 AZE

AZE

3 AZE

65 KG RUS

57 KG RUS

5 RUS 2 GEO

5 RUS 2 GEO

1 UZB

AZE

1 UZB 3 AZE

AZE

3 AZE

86 KG RUS

74 KG RUS

5 RUS 2 GEO

5 RUS 2 GEO

1 UZB

97 KG RUS GEO

1 UZB 3 AZE

5 RUS 2 GEO

125 KG RUS GEO

1 UZB 3 AZE

WINNER: RUSSIA WINNER: AZERBAIJAN 4-2



- UZBEKISTAN (UZB) -

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 10 10

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

13 9 4 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 4 6 12 4 8

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 2 2 0

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 10 10 8 2

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 10 10 10

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

7 7 4 1 3

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

10 7 3 1 1 0

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 5 2 3

5-1

4 IRI 5 RUS

Absolute Cup Ivan Yariguin – ALROSA Cup

Round 3

IRAN (IRI) RUSSIA (RUS) GEORGIA (GEO)
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STYLE  FS

RUS

1 UZB 2 GEO

RUS

2 GEO

65 KG IRI

57 KG UZB

4 IRI 5 RUS

4 IRI 5 RUS

1 UZB

RUS

1 UZB 2 GEO

RUS

2 GEO

86 KG IRI

74 KG IRI

4 IRI 5 RUS

4 IRI 5 RUS

1 UZB

97 KG IRI RUS

1 UZB 2 GEO

4 IRI 5 RUS

125 KG IRI GEO

1 UZB 2 GEO

WINNER: IRAN WINNER: RUSSIA 5-1



- UZBEKISTAN (UZB) -

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 7 0 7

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

7 5 2 10 6 4

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

6 2 4 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

8 1 7 5 4 1

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

8 4 4 5 5 0

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

5 5 0 8 8 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

3 0 3 10 6 4

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 1 1 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

6 2 4 11 1 10

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

1 0 1 4 2 2

0 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 8 2 6

5 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

11 4 7 2 2 0

3-3

5 RUS

125 KG UZB

97 KG AZE IRI

1 UZB 5 RUS

IRI

3 AZE 4 IRI

3 AZE 4 IRI

3 AZE 4 IRI

1 UZB

86 KG AZE

74 KG AZE RUS

1 UZB 5 RUS

IRI

3 AZE 4 IRI

3 AZE 4 IRI

1 UZB

65 KG UZB

57 KG UZB RUS

1 UZB 5 RUS

RUS

3 AZE 4 IRI
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Round 4

AZERBAIJAN (AZE) IRAN (IRI)

3-3
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STYLE  FS

RUSSIA (RUS)

5 RUS

5 RUS

WINNER: UZBEKISTAN WINNER: IRAN

1 UZB



- -

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 4 0 4

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 3 1 10 1 9

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0

5 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 0

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

10 10 0

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

3 3 0 2 0 2

4 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

14 2 12 1 1 0

0 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 13 6 7

5 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 12 8 4

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

11 11 5 4 1

6-0

5 RUS

125 KG IRI

97 KG IRI AZE

4 IRI 5 RUS

RUS

2 GEO 3 AZE

2 GEO 3 AZE

2 GEO 3 AZE

4 IRI

86 KG IRI

74 KG IRI RUS

4 IRI 5 RUS

AZE

2 GEO 3 AZE

2 GEO 3 AZE

4 IRI

65 KG IRI

57 KG IRI RUS

4 IRI 5 RUS

RUS

2 GEO 3 AZE
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Round 5

GEORGIA (GEO) AZERBAIJAN (AZE)IRAN (IRI)

4-2
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STYLE  FS

RUSSIA (RUS)

5 RUS

5 RUS

WINNER: IRAN WINNER: RUSSIA 

4 IRI



UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP GEORGIA (GEO) CP VP

UZB Shavkatov Makhmudjon 1 0 57 KG GEO Dzigua Goga 3 1

UZB Rakhmonov Abbos 3 1 65 KG GEO Vakhtangashvili Amiran 1 0

UZB Prisyajnyuk Artyom 1 0 74 KG GEO Tlashadze David 3 1

UZB Vakhobov Abdulrasul 1 0 86 KG GEO Kvelashvili Jumber 3 1

UZB Mukaramov Sukhtobjan 1 0 97 KG GEO Metreveli Zviadi 3 1

UZB Rakhimov Khasanboy 5 1 125 KG GEO Gusoshvili Omar 0 0

Total 12 2 Total 13 4

AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP IRAN (IRI) CP VP

AZE Bazarganov Islam 1 0 57 KG IRI Hajiaghaniasamakoushi Nader Ahmad 3 1

AZE Dalgatov Anvarbek 0 0 65 KG IRI Biabani Pejman 3 1

AZE Omarov Gadjimurad 3 1 74 KG IRI Kavousi Amir Hossein Morteza Gholi 1 0

AZE Aliev Kanan 1 0 86 KG IRI Bazrighaleh Ahmad Yousef 4 1

AZE Bakirov Roman 1 0 97 KG IRI Foroutanrami Abbas 4 1

AZE Hamidli Rahid 1 0 125 KG IRI Mohebbi Yadollah 4 1

Total 7 1 Total 19 5

RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP

RUS Donduk-Ool Khuresh-Ool 3 1 57 KG UZB Shavkatov Makhmudjon 0 0

RUS Sharastepanov Dasha 4 1 65 KG UZB Rakhmonov Abbos 0 0

RUS Betanov Devid 4 1 74 KG UZB Prisyajnyuk Artyom 0 0

RUS Khashpakov Khabil 3 1 86 KG UZB Vakhobov Abdulrasul 0 0

RUS Kurbanov Zainulla 4 1 97 KG UZB Mukaramov Sukhtobjan 0 0

RUS Nurasulov Magomedgazhi 3 1 125 KG UZB Rakhimov Khasanboy 1 0

Total 21 6 Total 1 0

GEORGIA (GEO) CP VP AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP

GEO Dzigua Goga 1 0 57 KG AZE Bazarganov Islam 3 1

GEO Vakhtangashvili Amiran 0 0 65 KG AZE Dalgatov Anvarbek 4 1

GEO Tlashadze David 1 0 74 KG AZE Omarov Gadjimurad 3 1

GEO Beradze Zaur 1 0 86 KG AZE Aliev Kanan 3 1

GEO Metreveli Zviadi 3 1 97 KG AZE Bakirov Roman 1 0

GEO Gusoshvili Omar 3 1 125 KG AZE Hamidli Rahid 0 0

Total 9 2 Total 14 4

IRAN (IRI) CP VP UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP

IRI Hajiaghaniasamakoushi Nader Ahmad 0 0 57 KG UZB Shavkatov Makhmudjon 4 1

IRI Biabani Pejman 3 1 65 KG UZB Rakhmonov Abbos 1 0

IRI Kavousi Amir Hossein Morteza Gholi 4 1 74 KG UZB Prisyajnyuk Artyom 0 0

IRI Bazrighaleh Ahmad Yousef 4 1 86 KG UZB Vakhobov Abdulrasul 0 0

IRI Foroutanrami Abbas 5 1 97 KG UZB Mukaramov Sukhtobjan 0 0

IRI Mohebbi Yadollah 4 1 125 KG UZB Rakhimov Khasanboy 0 0

Total 20 5 Total 5 1
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RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP GEORGIA (GEO) CP VP

RUS Tyutrin Aryian 4 1 57 KG GEO Dzigua Goga 0 0

RUS Kuular Nachyin 4 1 65 KG GEO Vakhtangashvili Amiran 1 0

RUS Suchkov Nikita 4 1 74 KG GEO Tlashadze David 0 0

RUS Naniev Slavik 4 1 86 KG GEO Kvelashvili Jumber 0 0

RUS Magomedov Rasul 3 1 97 KG GEO Metreveli Zviadi 0 0

RUS Magomedov Mukhamagazi 1 0 125 KG GEO Gusoshvili Omar 3 1

Total 20 5 4 1

AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP

AZE Bazarganov Islam 0 0 57 KG UZB Shavkatov Makhmudjon 3 1

AZE Dalgatov Anvarbek 1 0 65 KG UZB Rakhmonov Abbos 3 1

AZE Omarov Gadjimurad 3 1 74 KG UZB Prisyajnyuk Artyom 1 0

AZE Aliev Kanan 3 1 86 KG UZB Vakhobov Abdulrasul 1 0

AZE Bakirov Roman 3 1 97 KG UZB Mukaramov Sukhtobjan 1 0

AZE Hamidli Rahid 0 0 125 KG UZB Rakhimov Khasanboy 5 1

Total 10 3 14 3

IRAN (IRI) CP VP RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP

IRI Hajiaghaniasamakoushi Nader Ahmad 1 0 57 KG RUS Tyutrin Aryian 3 1

IRI Biabani Pejman 0 0 65 KG RUS Kuular Nachyin 3 1

IRI Kavousi Amir Hossein Morteza Gholi 1 0 74 KG RUS Suchkov Nikita 3 1

IRI Bazrighaleh Ahmad Yousef 4 1 86 KG RUS Naniev Slavik 0 0

IRI Foroutanrami Abbas 3 1 97 KG RUS Kurbanov Zainulla 1 0

IRI Mohebbi Yadollah 5 1 125 KG RUS Nurasulov Magomedgazhi 0 0

Total 14 3 10 3

GEORGIA (GEO) CP VP IRAN (IRI) CP VP

GEO Dzigua Goga 1 0 57 KG IRI Hajiaghaniasamakoushi Nader Ahmad 3 1

GEO Vakhtangashvili Amiran 0 0 65 KG IRI Biabani Pejman 5 1

GEO Tlashadze David 0 0 74 KG IRI Kavousi Amir Hossein Morteza Gholi 4 1

GEO Beradze Zaur 1 0 86 KG IRI Bazrighaleh Ahmad Yousef 4 1

GEO Metreveli Zviadi 0 0 97 KG IRI Foroutanrami Abbas 5 1

GEO Gusoshvili Omar 0 0 125 KG IRI Mohebbi Yadollah 4 1

Total 2 0 25 6

AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP

AZE Bazarganov Islam 1 0 57 KG RUS Donduk-Ool Khuresh-Ool 3 1

AZE Dalgatov Anvarbek 0 0 65 KG RUS Sharastepanov Dasha 5 1

AZE Omarov Gadjimurad 0 0 74 KG RUS Betanov Devid 5 1

AZE Aliev Kanan 3 1 86 KG RUS Khashpakov Khabil 1 0

AZE Bakirov Roman 5 1 97 KG RUS Magomedov Rasul 0 0

AZE Hamidli Rahid 0 0 125 KG RUS Nurasulov Magomedgazhi 3 1

Total 9 2 17 4
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2 - 4 0 - 6 1 - 5 3 - 3

12 - 13 1 - 21 5 - 20 14 - 10

4 - 2 2 - 4 1 - 5 0 - 6

13 - 12 9 - 14 4 - 20 2 - 25

1 - 5 4 - 2 3 - 3 2 - 4

7 - 19 14 - 9 10 - 14 9 - 17

5 - 1 5 - 1 3 - 3 6 - 0
19 - 7 20 - 5 14 - 10 25 - 2

6 - 0 5 - 1 3 - 3 4 - 2
21 - 1 20 - 4 10 - 14 17 - 9
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3
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1 53 2

RUS
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1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2
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0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

5 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0
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Place Country

1 IRI

2 IRI

3 RUS

4 RUS

5 GEO

6 RUS

7 GEO

1
Magomedov Mukhamagazi

1
Magomedov Mukhamagazi

1
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1

Magomedov Mukhamagazi
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Magomedov Rasul
4

Metreveli Zviadi

RUS RUS RUS GEO
2
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2
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3

Nurasulov Magomedgazhi
2
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3
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3
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4
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4

Metreveli Zviadi
4
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6
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GEO GEO IRI IRI
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5
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5
Gusoshvili Omar 

7

7
Foroutanrami Abbas

IRI IRI GEO IRI
6

Mohebbi Yadollah
6

Mohebbi Yadollah
5

Gusoshvili Omar 
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7
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IRI

6
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Mohebbi Yadollah gold

IRI
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1
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1
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1
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